Eight-Digit Addition (L)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

45.210.341
+ 31.333.516

42.765.344
+ 54.130.211

28.636.864
+ 41.251.113

21.422.157
+ 71.106.322

32.566.836
+ 65.130.152

17.712.645
+ 31.156.030

18.876.754
+ 81.102.120

40.588.012
+ 29.000.031

64.020.674
+ 30.939.201

15.466.213
+ 64.013.101

14.066.787
+ 12.300.110

34.756.767
+ 54.202.030

28.420.346
+ 50.377.033

63.085.004
+ 36.502.252

35.235.621
+ 31.311.273
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Eight-Digit Addition (L) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

45.210.341
+ 31.333.516

76.543.857

42.765.344
+ 54.130.211

96.895.555

28.636.864
+ 41.251.113

69.887.977

21.422.157
+ 71.106.322

92.528.479

32.566.836
+ 65.130.152

97.696.988

17.712.645
+ 31.156.030

48.868.675

18.876.754
+ 81.102.120

64.020.674
+ 30.939.201

99.978.874

40.588.012
+ 29.000.031

94.959.875

15.466.213
+ 64.013.101

69.588.043

34.756.767
+ 54.202.030

79.479.314

14.066.787
+ 12.300.110

88.958.797

63.085.004
+ 36.502.252

26.366.897

28.420.346
+ 50.377.033

99.587.256

78.797.379

35.235.621
+ 31.311.273

66.546.894
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